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GRAN PREMIO BIZKAIA 2023-2024
SANTURTZI, 23 - 24/12/2023

Prueba 15 Fem., 400m Libre Abs.
23/12/2023 Resultados

AN Tiempo

572,00 LARREA ASENSIO, Irati 06 Galdakao I.T. 4:41.68
50m: 32.11 32.11 150m: 1:43.89 36.08 250m: 2:56.08 35.83 350m: 4:07.90 35.74

100m: 1:07.81 35.70 200m: 2:20.25 36.36 300m: 3:32.16 36.08 400m: 4:41.68 33.78

507,00 AURREKOETXEA CALURANO, Laia 09 Galdakao I.T. 4:53.33
50m: 33.50 33.50 150m: 1:45.83 36.04 250m: 2:59.17 36.60 350m: 4:14.91 38.21

100m: 1:09.79 36.29 200m: 2:22.57 36.74 300m: 3:36.70 37.53 400m: 4:53.33 38.42

491,00 GARCIA LANDA, Uxue 08 C.N. Santurtzi 4:56.42
50m: 34.68 34.68 150m: 1:51.28 38.08 250m: 3:06.59 37.46 350m: 4:19.85 36.21

100m: 1:13.20 38.52 200m: 2:29.13 37.85 300m: 3:43.64 37.05 400m: 4:56.42 36.57

477,00 CABRERA LUQUE, Ane 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 4:59.20
50m: 33.78 33.78 150m: 1:50.19 38.89 250m: 3:07.09 38.39 350m: 4:22.94 37.61

100m: 1:11.30 37.52 200m: 2:28.70 38.51 300m: 3:45.33 38.24 400m: 4:59.20 36.26

475,00 SAN JUAN ANDION, Uxue 07 Galdakao I.T. 4:59.72
50m: 34.12 34.12 150m: 1:50.40 38.44 250m: 3:07.59 38.52 350m: 4:23.80 37.92

100m: 1:11.96 37.84 200m: 2:29.07 38.67 300m: 3:45.88 38.29 400m: 4:59.72 35.92

464,00 BARREIRO ALEGRIA, Susana 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 5:01.94
50m: 35.75 35.75 150m: 1:51.82 37.82 250m: 3:08.87 38.60 350m: 4:25.32 37.89

100m: 1:14.00 38.25 200m: 2:30.27 38.45 300m: 3:47.43 38.56 400m: 5:01.94 36.62

450,00 FERNANDEZ REGIDOR, Maialen 04 C.N. Santurtzi 5:05.04
50m: 33.73 33.73 150m: 1:49.04 38.38 250m: 3:07.40 39.49 350m: 4:25.98 39.23

100m: 1:10.66 36.93 200m: 2:27.91 38.87 300m: 3:46.75 39.35 400m: 5:05.04 39.06

440,00 LOPEZ SASIA, Lola 08 C.D. Bilbao 5:07.53
50m: 35.93 35.93 150m: 1:53.53 38.75 250m: 3:11.68 38.84 350m: 4:29.41 38.90

100m: 1:14.78 38.85 200m: 2:32.84 39.31 300m: 3:50.51 38.83 400m: 5:07.53 38.12

438,00 FERNANDEZ HIDALGO, Usune 08 Galdakao I.T. 5:07.98
50m: 34.20 34.20 150m: 1:50.68 39.09 250m: 3:10.05 39.67 350m: 4:29.01 39.59

100m: 1:11.59 37.39 200m: 2:30.38 39.70 300m: 3:49.42 39.37 400m: 5:07.98 38.97

413,00 BELAUSTEGUIGOITIA CORRA, Carmen 09 C.D. Bilbao 5:13.87
50m: 35.72 35.72 150m: 1:55.40 40.01 250m: 3:15.19 39.96 350m: 4:35.19 39.83

100m: 1:15.39 39.67 200m: 2:35.23 39.83 300m: 3:55.36 40.17 400m: 5:13.87 38.68

413,00 SALGADO CARRETON, Maialen 07 C.N. Santurtzi 5:14.02
50m: 35.82 35.82 150m: 1:53.31 38.93 250m: 3:12.45 40.26 350m: 4:34.43 41.14

100m: 1:14.38 38.56 200m: 2:32.19 38.88 300m: 3:53.29 40.84 400m: 5:14.02 39.59

390,00 GARCIA TUBIA, Uxue 09 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 5:19.90
50m: 36.03 36.03 150m: 1:57.29 41.33 250m: 3:19.81 41.47 350m: 4:41.79 40.84

100m: 1:15.96 39.93 200m: 2:38.34 41.05 300m: 4:00.95 41.14 400m: 5:19.90 38.11

390,00 OSA GARNIKA, Naroa 09 Ondarru Igeri Taldea 5:19.91
50m: 35.50 35.50 150m: 1:56.32 41.19 250m: 3:19.07 41.57 350m: 4:42.05 41.19

100m: 1:15.13 39.63 200m: 2:37.50 41.18 300m: 4:00.86 41.79 400m: 5:19.91 37.86

385,00 FRESNEDO RAMOS, Nerea 07 A.D.N. Maristas 5:21.48
50m: 35.68 35.68 150m: 1:56.69 40.81 250m: 3:19.20 41.45 350m: 4:42.23 41.26

100m: 1:15.88 40.20 200m: 2:37.75 41.06 300m: 4:00.97 41.77 400m: 5:21.48 39.25

381,00 FUENTE ANDRES, Uxue 09 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 5:22.64
50m: 36.32 36.32 150m: 1:56.72 40.94 250m: 3:19.51 41.36 350m: 4:42.84 41.81

100m: 1:15.78 39.46 200m: 2:38.15 41.43 300m: 4:01.03 41.52 400m: 5:22.64 39.80

312,00 ALDAY BILBAO, Telma 10 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 5:44.76
50m: 38.25 38.25 150m: 2:04.92 44.00 250m: 3:33.23 44.27 350m: 5:02.23 44.63

100m: 1:20.92 42.67 200m: 2:48.96 44.04 300m: 4:17.60 44.37 400m: 5:44.76 42.53

- MACIAS MARTIN, Haizene 09 D.N. Portugalete
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GRAN PREMIO BIZKAIA 2023-2024
SANTURTZI, 23 - 24/12/2023

Prueba 15, Fem., 400m Libre, Abs.

AN Tiempo

- CONDE SANZ-PORTELL, Sofia 07 Galdakao I.T.


